
REHEARSAL TIMES:
All rehearsals will be held on Sundays from 3 pm - 5:30 pm. 
Rehearsal arrival time: Students should arrive 15 minutes early to set up, warm-up and tune. Rhythm
section players may need to arrive even earlier to set-up equipment. 

HVYJO Rehearsal Schedule 
2023-2024

FB/INSTAGRAM @BRIDGEARTSANDEDUCATION
WWW.BRIDGEARTSANDEDUCATION.ORG

TO CONTACT YOUR DIRECTOR:

director@bridgeartsandeducation.org

(914) 466-0480

OTHER INQUIRIES:

contact@bridgeartsandeducation.org

Sunday, October 15
Sunday, October 29
Sunday, November  5 
Sunday, November 19
Sunday, November 26 (Showcase)
Sunday, December 3 ??
Sunday, December 17
Sunday January 7
Sunday, January 14 
Sunday, January 21 (Recording Session)
Sunday, January 28 (Performance)

AUDITIONS For 2024-2025 season: 
Sunday, June 16

EQUIPMENT
Students must bring all equipment including instruments, music, music stands to all rehearsals unless
prearranged with your conductor. Bridge Arts will provide: bass amp, keyboard and amp, drum set, conga
and bongos

REHEARSAL LOCATION
All rehearsals and performances are located in Kingston NY unless otherwise noted. 

Schedule will stay up to date at: 
bridgeartsandeducation.org/hvyjomembers

Sunday, February 11
Sunday, February 25
Sunday, March 10
Sunday, March 24
Sunday, April 7
Sunday April 21 (Performance)
Sunday, April 28
Sunday May 5
Sunday, May 19
Sunday, June 2
Sunday, June 9 (Performance)
Sunday, June 16 (Audition)

Rehearsal Dates


